Municipal Summary Data, 2005 (Building Permits - Dollar Amounts)

Allendale
Alpine
Bergenfield
Bogota
Carlstadt
Cliffside Park
Closter
Cresskill
Demarest
Dumont
Elmwood Park
East Rutherford
Edgewater
Emerson
Englewood
Englewood Cliffs
Fair Lawn
Fairview

Fort Lee
Franklin Lakes
Garfield

Glen Rock
Hackensack
Harrington Park
Hasbrouck Heights
Haworth
Hillsdale
Ho-Ho-Kus
Leonia

Little Ferry

RESIDENTIAL $ AMOUNT NON-RESIDENTIAL $ AMOUNT TOTALS

NEW ADDITIONS & NEW ADDITIONS &  RESIDENTIAL &
CONSTRUCTION ALTERATIONS CONSTRUCTION ALTERATIONS NONRESIDENTIAL
921,451 8,571,485 2,834,100 1,225,860 13,552,896
15,815,078 2,034,256 253,500 281,044 18,383,878
28,257,700 11,906,374 46,800 3,308,735 43,519,609
766,500 2,202,908 0 844,712 3,814,120
2,325,100 1,330,444 551,800 6,497,359 10,704,703
16,288,020 5,097,280 0 2,007,226 23,392,526
13,239,910 5,539,642 677,300 2,964,952 22,421,804
14,865,940 8,821,308 1,645,000 447,620 25,779,868
17,831,388 5,829,046 604,000 484,225 24,748,659
761,851 11,692,757 0 199,842 12,654,450
5,664,735 8,187,024 7,137,500 12,822,759 33,812,018
2,501,802 2,878,286 15,650,372 9,659,853 30,690,313
15,465,800 6,784,276 81,500 2,290,490 24,622,066
1,050,158 5,317,402 0 883,759 7,251,319
80,330,658 13,249,686 9,081,647 19,546,515 122,208,506
18,852,750 5,061,227 0 4,194,215 28,108,192
3,035,350 24,362,183 11,225,096 22,519,374 61,142,003
6,629,200 1,734,684 308,600 2,600,307 11,272,791
9,125,661 20,015,834 5,593,000 10,087,858 44,822,353
22,486,890 17,751,952 3,347,500 3,032,430 46,618,772
1,638,950 6,064,494 546,200 2,788,169 11,037,813
1,262,381 19,551,440 0 3,189,984 24,003,805
12,750,708 11,420,556 12,973,601 23,559,311 60,704,176
2,458,650 3,210,982 0 35,836 5,705,468
2,789,100 9,019,360 3,265,432 3,220,911 18,294,803
5,808,200 2,523,830 347,700 635,425 9,315,155
4,560,406 7,619,667 651,600 19,377,589 32,209,262
2,729,550 5,647,995 6,500 431,732 8,815,777
0 3,718,248 4,000 1,232,092 4,954,340
758,800 2,790,584 0 1,815,029 5,364,413

9,492,936
17,849,334
40,164,074

2,969,408

3,655,544
21,385,300
18,779,552
23,687,248
23,660,434
12,454,608
13,851,759

5,380,088
22,250,076

6,367,560
93,580,344
23,913,977
27,397,533

8,363,884
29,141,495
40,238,842

7,703,444
20,813,821
24,171,264

5,669,632
11,808,460

8,332,030
12,180,073

8,377,545

3,718,248

3,549,384

NON-

RESIDENTIAL RESIDENTIAL

($AMOUNT)  ($ AMOUNT)

4,059,960
534,544
3,355,535
844,712
7,049,159
2,007,226
3,642,252
2,092,620
1,088,225
199,842
19,960,259
25,310,225
2,371,990
883,759
28,628,162
4,194,215
33,744,470
2,908,907
15,680,858
6,379,930
3,334,369
3,189,984
36,532,912
35,836
6,486,343
983,125
20,029,189
438,232
1,236,092
1,815,029




Lodi

Lyndhurst
Mahwah
Maywood
Midland Park
Montvale
Moonachie
New Milford
North Arlington
Northvale
Norwood
Oakland

Old Tappan
Oradell
Palisades Park
Paramus

Park Ridge
Ramsey
Ridgefield
Ridgefield Park
Ridgewood
River Edge
River Vale
Rochelle Park
Rockleigh
Rutherford
Saddle Brook
Saddle River
South Hackensack
Teaneck
Tenafly
Teterboro
Upper Saddle River
Waldwick
Wallington
Washington

6,764,911
24,258,437
12,255,501

0
609,200

5,301,160

1,352,000

2,899,908

539,000

1,487,750

5,650,813

1,141,700

7,101,210

1,246,100
32,133,050
18,604,321

3,930,890
17,435,680

2,315,700

159,000

3,047,370

3,066,699

5,299,625

450,400
0

2,751,390
10,608,801
19,734,260

360,000

5,785,172

20,988,206
0
17,254,081

1,754,694

1,545,000

1,214,150

5,427,231
7,768,991
7,492,340
4,653,339
5,485,167
7,209,532
473,070
9,071,100
3,882,391
2,140,699
2,670,603
11,878,431
9,031,185
7,666,867
1,710,346
20,305,387
6,702,222
14,127,363
3,040,559
3,273,075
35,709,956
8,273,515
10,210,681
2,833,820
52,859
10,255,058
7,182,110
8,718,942
520,331
21,625,753
18,771,746
0
20,834,173
6,284,399
1,653,323
7,872,208

116,700
10,388,393
1,991,539
0

0
1,184,800
5,000

0

0
2,200,400
4,290,651
2,495,000
3,000
452,500

0
30,043,000
0
12,459,145
341,600

0

232,100
342,200
8,075,020
2,786,974
0
4,277,616
33,900
259,000
195,000
1,000,400
1,584,000
6,000,000
1,500

0

400,000
15,000

3,939,980
11,882,542
19,944,213

683,477

4,055,207
13,207,069

1,550,935

882,624
945,392

1,715,370

1,494,707

4,331,347

1,088,095
22,987,715

1,969,999
70,102,837

1,669,242

9,809,674

8,013,533

2,413,900
11,336,659

1,216,002

755,645
2,585,065
634,000
14,924,650

1,805,676

3,710,790

8,110,655

8,755,791

3,029,996
10,238,333

1,122,351

3,117,336

1,486,698

162,250

16,248,822
54,298,363
41,683,593
5,336,816
10,149,574
26,902,561
3,381,005
12,853,632
5,366,783
7,544,219
14,106,774
19,846,478
17,223,490
32,353,182
35,813,395
139,055,545
12,302,354
53,831,862
13,711,392
5,845,975
50,326,085
12,898,416
24,340,971
8,656,259
686,859
32,208,714
19,630,487
32,422,992
9,185,986
37,167,116
44,373,948
16,238,333
39,212,105
11,156,429
5,085,021
9,263,608

12,192,142
32,027,428
19,747,841
4,653,339
6,094,367
12,510,692
1,825,070
11,971,008
4,421,391
3,628,449
8,321,416
13,020,131
16,132,395
8,912,967
33,843,396
38,909,708
10,633,112
31,563,043
5,356,259
3,432,075
38,757,326
11,340,214
15,510,306
3,284,220
52,859
13,006,448
17,790,911
28,453,202
880,331
27,410,925
39,759,952
0
38,088,254
8,039,093
3,198,323
9,086,358

4,056,680
22,270,935
21,935,752

683,477

4,055,207
14,391,869

1,555,935

882,624
945,392

3,915,770

5,785,358

6,826,347

1,091,095
23,440,215

1,969,999

100,145,837

1,669,242
22,268,819

8,355,133

2,413,900
11,568,759

1,558,202

8,830,665

5,372,039

634,000
19,202,266

1,839,576

3,969,790

8,305,655

9,756,191

4,613,996
16,238,333

1,123,851

3,117,336

1,886,698

177,250




Westwood 1,365,175 5,537,518 652,202 2,974,514 10,529,409 6,902,693 3,626,716

Woodcliff Lake 11,079,533 5,765,779 52,000 5,464,252 22,361,564 16,845,312 5,516,252
Wood-Ridge 972,004 2,776,768 212,500 435,504 4,396,776 3,748,772 648,004
Wyckoff 8,907,295 25,848,547 24,000 16,495,326 51,275,168 34,755,842 16,519,326
County Total: 572,342,873 574,672,594 168,947,888 443,234,564 1,759,197,919 1,147,015467 612,182,452

Source: NJ Department of Community Affairs http://www.state.nj.us/dca/codes/cr/conrep.shtml

Compiled by the Bergen County Department of Planning and Economic Development



